
1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage Punkte
1. J. Herbeck S P 45 41 45 41 37 30 239
2. R. Lehner A P 41 42 36 42 31 37 229
3. Schachner S P 24 31 38 43 38 43 217
4. P. Brandl A R 43 36 40 43 35 19 216
5. P. Brandl A P 38 39 37 35 42 23 214
6. S. Gaizenauer D P 35 34 43 44 19 37 212
7. C.Amesreither A R 27 42 40 45 34 23 211
8. Ch. Edelbauer A P 39 39 38 39 22 30 207
9. Ch. Amesreiter A P 38 44 35 37 30 22 206

10. H. Renner SS P 38 33 31 36 34 24 196
11. L. Zulehner SS P 35 32 32 38 29 30 196
12. Haugensteiner S P 36 38 23 32 30 32 191
13. S. Preibisch A P 33 33 28 43 34 19 190
14. K. Schachner S R 36 36 34 36 31 16 189
15. H. Rameis A P 43 14 35 31 28 36 187
16. P. Birner A P 27 35 19 38 36 25 180
17. H. Soucek D P 24 20 31 38 33 32 178
18. Siebenhandl A P 36 35 42 36 28 1 178
19. J. Herbeck S R 38 34 24 29 6 38 169
20. Freinberger A P 29 40 33 34 23 8 167
21. M. Bruckner A P 24 32 29 37 16 23 161
22. H. Renner SS R 26 26 33 40 26 8 159
23. W. Retzer SS R 21 31 28 36 25 17 158
24. R. Viehberger A P 32 36 34 21 30 5 158
25. H. Soucek D R 27 11 33 20 26 40 157
26. Freinberger A R 25 35 27 33 9 25 154
27. W. Retzer SS P 28 18 17 40 19 24 146
28. M. Damböck A P 20 27 20 40 26 10 143
29. C. Satke A R 17 29 27 39 11 19 142
30. Siebenhandl A R 26 38 30 26 16 4 140
31. C. Ahlborn SS P 23 14 41 33 17 9 137
32. L. Berger A P 31 13 30 25 23 13 135
33. R. Schmid SS R 26 18 27 25 18 19 133
34. C. Satke A P 11 29 27 27 21 17 132
35. M. Ehweiner A P 30 41 17 16 20 5 129
36. R. Brunner A R 13 24 34 27 22 6 126
37. D. Grossmann A P 27 17 24 29 12 12 121
38. F. Soucek S P 12 31 20 23 24 8 118

Taschenpistolenbewerb 2018
Overall



1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage Punkte
39. M. Hoffmann A P 25 4 13 33 13 30 118
40. H.Schleifer S P 22 25 31 25 6 6 115
41. T. Macho A P 25 24 23 15 17 7 111
42. M. Damböck A R 2 20 23 40 4 16 105
43. D. Grossmann A R 34 18 14 20 16 0 102
44. B. Janisch D P 25 6 8 31 21 5 96
45. Wiesbauer S P 12 15 37 21 9 0 94
46. R.Kronberger S R 17 19 21 32 0 3 92
47. R. Gassner A P 26 23 21 8 14 0 92
48. W. Brandstetter S P 30 10 29 17 4 0 90
49. T. Macho A R 11 20 30 7 15 0 83
50. H. Schleifer S R 10 0 37 12 3 18 80
51. R. Brunner A P 8 20 18 8 3 15 72
52. A.Polly A P 6 18 2 16 24 5 71
53. H. Zulehner SS R 28 11 0 12 19 0 70
54. D.Reitmayer A P 22 16 14 17 0 0 69
55. R. Schmid SS P 12 27 18 3 3 5 68
56. C. Ahlborn SS R 23 26 8 4 3 0 64
57. Wiesbauer SS R 15 15 10 7 5 0 52
58. N. Polly D R 6 17 10 3 9 5 50
59. A. Woldrich A P 11 5 9 5 6 3 39
60. M. Kronsteiner A P 3 0 7 4 2 16 32
61. H. Zulehner SS P 13 0 2 1 0 15 31
62. M. Birner D P 0 9 6 6 3 0 24



1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage Punkte
R. Lehner A P 41 42 36 42 31 37 229
P. Brandl A P 38 39 37 35 42 23 214
Ch. Edelbauer A P 39 39 38 39 22 30 207
Ch. Amesreiter A P 38 44 35 37 30 22 206
S. Preibisch A P 33 33 28 43 34 19 190
H. Rameis A P 43 14 35 31 28 36 187
P. Birner A P 27 35 19 38 36 25 180
Siebenhandl A P 36 35 42 36 28 1 178
Freinberger A P 29 40 33 34 23 8 167
M. Bruckner A P 24 32 29 37 16 23 161
R. Viehberger A P 32 36 34 21 30 5 158
M. Damböck A P 20 27 20 40 26 10 143
L. Berger A P 31 13 30 25 23 13 135
C. Satke A P 11 29 27 27 21 17 132
M. Ehweiner A P 30 41 17 16 20 5 129
D. Grossmann A P 27 17 24 29 12 12 121
M. Hoffmann A P 25 4 13 33 13 30 118
T. Macho A P 25 24 23 15 17 7 111
R. Gassner A P 26 23 21 8 14 0 92
R. Brunner A P 8 20 18 8 3 15 72
A.Polly A P 6 18 2 16 24 5 71
D.Reitmayer A P 22 16 14 17 0 0 69
A. Woldrich A P 11 5 9 5 6 3 39
M. Kronsteiner A P 3 0 7 4 2 16 32

Taschenpistolenbewerb 2018
ALLGEMEIN Pistole



1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage Punkte
P. Brandl A R 43 36 40 43 35 19 216
C.Amesreither A R 27 42 40 45 34 23 211

Freinberger A R 25 35 27 33 9 25 154
C. Satke A R 17 29 27 39 11 19 142
Siebenhandl A R 26 38 30 26 16 4 140
R. Brunner A R 13 24 34 27 22 6 126
M. Damböck A R 2 20 23 40 4 16 105
D. Grossmann A R 34 18 14 20 16 0 102
T. Macho A R 11 20 30 7 15 0 83

Taschenpistolenbewerb 2018
ALLGEMEIN Revolver



1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage Punkte
S. Gaizenauer D P 35 34 43 44 19 37 212
H. Soucek D P 24 20 31 38 33 32 178
B. Janisch D P 25 6 8 31 21 5 96
M. Birner D P 0 9 6 6 3 0 24

Taschenpistolenbewerb 2018
DAMEN Pistole



1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage Punkte
H. Soucek D R 27 11 33 20 26 40 157
N. Polly D R 6 17 10 3 9 5 50

Taschenpistolenbewerb 2018
DAMEN Revolver



1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage Punkte
J. Herbeck S P 45 41 45 41 37 30 239
Schachner S P 24 31 38 43 38 43 217
Haugensteiner S P 36 38 23 32 30 32 191
F. Soucek S P 12 31 20 23 24 8 118
H.Schleifer S P 22 25 31 25 6 6 115
Wiesbauer S P 12 15 37 21 9 0 94
W. Brandstetter S P 30 10 29 17 4 0 90

Taschenpistolenbewerb 2018
SENIOREN Pistole



1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage Punkte
K. Schachner S R 36 36 34 36 31 16 189
J. Herbeck S R 38 34 24 29 6 38 169
R.Kronberger S R 17 19 21 32 0 3 92
H. Schleifer S R 10 0 37 12 3 18 80

Taschenpistolenbewerb 2018
SENIOREN Revolver



1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage Punkte
H. Renner SS P 38 33 31 36 34 24 196
L. Zulehner SS P 35 32 32 38 29 30 196
W. Retzer SS P 28 18 17 40 19 24 146
C. Ahlborn SS P 23 14 41 33 17 9 137
R. Schmid SS P 12 27 18 3 3 5 68
H. Zulehner SS P 13 0 2 1 0 15 31

Taschenpistolenbewerb 2018
SUPERSENIOREN Pistole



1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage Punkte
H. Renner SS R 26 26 33 40 26 8 159
W. Retzer SS R 21 31 28 36 25 17 158
R. Schmid SS R 26 18 27 25 18 19 133
H. Zulehner SS R 28 11 0 12 19 0 70
C. Ahlborn SS R 23 26 8 4 3 0 64
Wiesbauer SS R 15 15 10 7 5 0 52

Taschenpistolenbewerb 2018
SUPERSENIOREN Revolver


